App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

2018/351

2018/551

2018/560

2018/577

2018/615

2018/617

2018/626

2018/631

2018/634

2018/636

2018/638

2018/642

2018/644

2018/647

2018/654

2018/656

16

City of Perth Building Permits Issued 26/09/18 - 2/10/18

Level 30 - Office fit out - Part Floor

Construction of new secure gates and reception
counter to ground floor and new security gates to
lower ground floor

Woodside Energy Robotics Lab Fitout
Single Storey Temporary Transportable Sales Office

Proposed end of trip and bike store, ground floor
lobby

Shop fitout for Eat Drink Raw food tenancy

Entry Refurbishment Works

Proposed office fitout of existing tenancy - Base
Resources - Level 1

Minor office fitout: New installation of partitions,
doors, windows & workstations, L23

Alterations & Additions to Balcony

Office fitout works including new installation of doors,
partitions, UAT, furniture and finishes - Level 2 -
Department of Social Services

Cafe fitout

Refurbishment / fitout of existing food & beverage
ground floor tenancies areas

Tenancy Fit Out - addition of 13 new offices and IT
Room - Ground Floor

Proposed Outside Bar to Existing Entertainment
Venue - Badlands Bar

Depot workshop building consisting of metal

workshop, metal store, wood workshop and drying
room

"ALLENDALE SQUARE"
77 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"COUNCIL HOUSE"
27-29 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

17 Mount Street
PERTH WA 6000

600 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

"WESTPAC CENTRE"
109 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"WEST END VILLAGE"
1218-1230 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"EASTPOINT PLAZA"
233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

46-50 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"THE FORREST CENTRE"
221 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 5/49 Mount Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"RESERVE BANK BUILDING"
45 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

6 Broadway
CRAWLEY WA 6009

"BROOKFIELD PLACE"
125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

46-50 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"PICCADILLY SQUARE EAST"
Unit 1-6/3 Aberdeen Street
PERTH WA 6000

"KINGS PARK"
Kings Park Road
KINGS PARK WA 6005

Sum:

$67,000 26/09/18

$281,810 28/09/18
$2,200,000 2/10/18

$450,000 2/10/18

$659,108 26/09/18

$50,000 26/09/18

$512,277 26/09/18

$193,990 28/09/18

$136,958 1/10/18

$100,000 26/09/18

$453,000 26/09/18

$55,000 28/09/18

$1,803,659 28/09/18

$177,092 1/10/18

$30,000 28/09/18

$643,000 1/10/18

$7,812,894

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

25/09/18

27/09/18

1/10/18

1/10/18

25/09/18

25/09/18

26/09/18

27/09/18

1/10/18

26/09/18

19/09/18

27/09/18

28/09/18

1/10/18

28/09/18

1/10/18



	Building Permits

