City of Perth Building Permits Issued 26/09/18 - 2/10/18

App Year/Number	Application Description	Primary Property Address	Est Value Date Approved	Decision	Decision Date
2018/351	Level 30 - Office fit out - Part Floor	"ALLENDALE SQUARE" 77 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$67,000 26/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	25/09/18
2018/551	Construction of new secure gates and reception counter to ground floor and new security gates to lower ground floor	"COUNCIL HOUSE" 27-29 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$281,810 28/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	27/09/18
2018/560	Woodside Energy Robotics Lab Fitout	17 Mount Street PERTH WA 6000	\$2,200,000 2/10/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	1/10/18
2018/577	Single Storey Temporary Transportable Sales Office	600 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	\$450,000 2/10/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	1/10/18
2018/615	Proposed end of trip and bike store, ground floor lobby	"WESTPAC CENTRE" 109 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$659,108 26/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	25/09/18
2018/617	Shop fitout for Eat Drink Raw food tenancy	"WEST END VILLAGE" 1218-1230 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$50,000 26/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	25/09/18
2018/626	Entry Refurbishment Works	"EASTPOINT PLAZA" 233 Adelaide Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$512,277 26/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	26/09/18
2018/631	Proposed office fitout of existing tenancy - Base Resources - Level 1	46-50 Kings Park Road WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$193,990 28/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	27/09/18
2018/634	Minor office fitout: New installation of partitions, doors, windows & workstations, L23	"THE FORREST CENTRE" 221 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$136,958 1/10/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	1/10/18
2018/636	Alterations & Additions to Balcony	Unit 5/49 Mount Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$100,000 26/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	26/09/18
2018/638	Office fitout works including new installation of doors, partitions, UAT, furniture and finishes - Level 2 - Department of Social Services	"RESERVE BANK BUILDING" 45 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$453,000 26/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	19/09/18
2018/642	Cafe fitout	6 Broadway CRAWLEY WA 6009	\$55,000 28/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	27/09/18
2018/644	Refurbishment / fitout of existing food & beverage ground floor tenancies areas	"BROOKFIELD PLACE" 125-137 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$1,803,659 28/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	28/09/18
2018/647	Tenancy Fit Out - addition of 13 new offices and IT Room - Ground Floor	46-50 Kings Park Road WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$177,092 1/10/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	1/10/18
2018/654	Proposed Outside Bar to Existing Entertainment Venue - Badlands Bar	"PICCADILLY SQUARE EAST" Unit 1-6/3 Aberdeen Street PERTH WA 6000	\$30,000 28/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	28/09/18
2018/656	Depot workshop building consisting of metal workshop, metal store, wood workshop and drying room	"KINGS PARK" Kings Park Road KINGS PARK WA 6005	\$643,000 1/10/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	1/10/18
10	3	Sum:	\$7,812,894		